4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
The 6029 input module has eight channels each providing excitation
for IEPE transducers, programmable AC or DC-coupled differential
instrumentation amplifier, low-pass filter and analog to digital
converter.  Sample rate is programmable up to 200 kS/s with 16-bit
resolution.  Each channel has a buffered analog output that can be
selected for wideband or filtered response.
Using amplifier/digitizer-per-channel architecture the 6029 provides

supplied.
Temperature  . . . . .0°C to +50°C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
6029-BE4  . . . . . .8-Ch Voltage/IEPE Single Freq, 4-Pole Bessel.
6029PF4-BE4  . . .8-Ch Voltage/IEPE 4-Freq, 4-Pole Bessel.
6029PF2-BE8  . . .8-Ch Voltage/IEPE 2-Freq, 8-Pole Bessel.
6029-HV  . . . . . . .8-Ch Voltage Digitizer w/ 100:1 Attenuator
6029-I  . . . . . . . .8-Ch Current Input for 0-20mA
6083  . . . . . . . . . .8-Ch BNC Adapter
SPECIFICATIONS
2020-11-16